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Course Course Title Fall J-term Spring Comments

CLAS / ENGL 231 (190) Masterpieces of European Literature (LT) OR First-Year: Inquiry Seminar x

CLAS / HIST 321 Greek Civilization x

CLAS / HIST 322 Roman Civilization

CLAS / HIST 326 A History of Medicine: Antiquity to European Renaissance x

CLAS 241 Special Topics: Intro. to Egyptology. x

CLAS 341 Special Topics: Study-away in Greece (LT) x

CLAS 350 Classical and Comparative Mythology (LT) x

CLAS 499 Capstone: Senior Project (SR) x x

GREK 111/112 Intesive Greek x

GREK 211/311 Intermediate Readings in Greek Prose (C) x

GREK 212/312 Intermediate Readings in Greek Poetry (C) x

IHON 257 The Human Experience (H)

LATN 111/112 Intensive Latin x

LATN 211/311 Intermediate Readings in Latin Prose (C) x

LATN 212/312 Intermediate Readings in Latin Poetry (C) x

WRIT 101 First-Year Writing Seminar (F) x x

Two-Year Course Cycle

Classics, Greek, and Latin - Course Offerings

as of April 3, 2014

This two-year course cycle is intended to assist students in planning their academic program. It also allows the department to anticipate staffing needs. It is 

subject to change without notice. This is not a contract or guarantee that any specific course will be offered precisely as listed. All course offerings depend on 

such things as the university budget, instructor availability, and enrollment.  Should a substitute course be deemed necessary, a reasonable effort will be made 

to ensure the new course will continue to fulfill the same major requirement or general education element as the original course.  This course cycle does not 

anticipate possible scheduling conflicts that may arise. Students are expected to meet with their advisor at least once per semester when planning their 

pathway to success at PLU, and this course cycle is not a substitute for that expectation. The Class Schedule on Banner Web (banweb.plu.edu) provides the 

most up-to-date course information.
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Course Course Title Fall J-term Spring Comments

CLAS 190 FYEP SEMINAR x Intro to Egyptology SP: See CLAS 231 

CLAS 231 Masterpieces/European Lit LT x

CLAS 241 ST: Anc. Lit and Culture x Study-Away (with 341) J-term

CLAS 287 Special Topics in CLAS

CLAS 288 Special Topics in CLAS

CLAS 289 Special Topics in CLAS

CLAS 291 Directed Study

CLAS 321 Greek Civilization

CLAS 322 Roman Civilization x

CLAS 326 Hist Medicine Antiquity - 1600

CLAS 341 ST Anc Lit and Culture x Study-Away (with 241) J-term

CLAS 350 Classical/Comp Mythology LT x

CLAS 387 Special Topics in CLAS x

CLAS 388 Special Topics in CLAS

CLAS 389 Special Topics in CLAS

CLAS 487 Special Topics in CLAS

CLAS 488 Special Topics in CLAS

CLAS 489 Special Topics in CLAS

CLAS 495 Internship

CLAS 499 Capstone: Senior Project SR x x

GREK 101 Elementary Greek

GREK 102 Elementary Greek

GREK 111/112 Intensive Beginning Greek x

GREK 190 FYEP SEMINAR

GREK 201 Intermediate Greek C

GREK 211 Intermediate Readings in Greek Prose C x

GREK 212 Intermediate Readings Greek Poetry C x

GREK 287 Special Topics in GREK

GREK 288 Special Topics in GREK

GREK 289 Special Topics in GREK

GREK 291 Directed Study

GREK 311 Intermediate Readings in Greek Prose C x

GREK 312 Intermediate Readings in Greek Poetry C x

GREK 387 Special Topics in GREK

GREK 388 Special Topics in GREK

GREK 389 Special Topics in GREK

GREK 487 Special Topics in GREK

GREK 488 Special Topics in GREK

GREK 489 Special Topics in GREK

GREK 495 Internship

LATN 101 Elementary Latin

LATN 102 Elementary Latin

LATN 111/112 Intensive beginning Latin. x

LATN 190 FYEP SEMINAR

LATN 201 Intermediate Latin C x

LATN 211 Intermediate Readings in Latin Prose C x

LATN 212 Intermediate Readings in Latin Poetry C x

LATN 287 Special Topics in LATN

LATN 288 Special Topics in LATN

LATN 289 Special Topics in LATN

LATN 291 Directed Study

LATN 311 Intermediate Readings in Latin Prose C x

LATN 312 Intermediate Readings in Latin Poetry C x

LATN 387 Special Topics in LATN

LATN 388 Special Topics in LATN

LATN 389 Special Topics in LATN

LATN 487 Special Topics in LATN

LATN 488 Special Topics in LATN

LATN 489 Special Topics in LATN

LATN 495 Internship

WRIT 101 WRITING SEMINAR x x
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